SAMSUNG

Mfg Part Number

Manufacturer

Product Description

SAMSUNG HHP MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE July 2024

MSRP

Warranty

Shipping
Weight
(Ibs.)

UPC Code

Unlocked Phones

SM-A156UZKDHCE
SM-A156UZKDXAA
SM-A256UZKDXAA
SM-A356UZKAXAA
SM-F731UZAAXAA
SM-F731UZAEXAA
SM-F946UZKAXAA
SM-F946UZKEXAA
SM-G715UZKFXAA
SM-G736UZKETTC
SM-G736UZKEXAA
SM-S711UZAAXAA
SM-S711UZAEXAA
SM-S911UZKAXAA
SM-S911UZKETTC

SM-S911UZKEXAA
SM-S921UZKAXAA
SM-S921UZKEXAA
SM-S926UZKAXAA
SM-S926UZKEXAA
SM-S928UZKEXAA
SM-S928UZKFXAA
SM-F741UZSAXAA
SM-F741UZSEXAA
SM-F956UZSAXAA
SM-F956UZSEXAA

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Galaxy A15 5G 128GB (Unlocked) Blue Black - Healthcare Edition

Galaxy A15 5G 128GB (Unlocked) Blue Black

Galaxy A25 128GB (Unlocked) Blue Black

Galaxy A35 128GB (Unlocked) Awesome Navy
Galaxy Z Flip5 8/256GB (Unlocked) Graphite

Galaxy Z Flip5 8/512GB (Unlocked) Graphite

Galaxy Z Fold5 12/256GB (Unlocked) Phantom Black
Galaxy Z Fold5 12/512GB (Unlocked) Phantom Black
Galaxy XCover Pro 64GB (Unlocked) Black

Galaxy XCover6 Pro Tactical Edition Black

Galaxy XCover6 Pro 128GB (Unlocked) Black

Galaxy S23 FE 128GB (Unlocked) Graphite

Galaxy S23 FE 256GB (Unlocked) Graphite

Galaxy S23 5G 128 GB (Unlocked) Phantom Black
Galaxy S23 Tactical Edition Phantom Black

Galaxy S23 5G 256 GB (Unlocked) Phantom Black
Galaxy S24 8/128GB (Unlocked) Onyx Black

Galaxy $24 8/256GB (Unlocked) Onyx Black

Galaxy S24+ 12/256GB (Unlocked) Onyx Black
Galaxy S24+ 12/512GB (Unlocked) Onyx Black
Galaxy S$24 Ultra 12/256GB (Unlocked) Titanium Black
Galaxy S$24 Ultra 12/512GB (Unlocked) Titanium Black
Galaxy Z Flip6 12/256GB (Unlocked) Silver Shadow
Galaxy Z Flip6 12/512GB (Unlocked) Silver Shadow
Galaxy Z Fold6 12/256GB (Unlocked) Silver Shadow
Galaxy Z Fold6 12/512GB (Unlocked) Silver Shadow

UPC Code Update
UPC Code Update

New
New
New
New

$199.99
$199.99
$299.99
$399.99
$999.99
$1,119.99
$1,799.99
$1,919.99
$499.99
$599.99
$599.99
$599.99
$659.99
$699.99
$859.99
$859.99
$799.99
$859.99
$999.99
$1,119.99
$1,299.99
$1,419.99
$1,099.99
$1,219.99
$1,899.99
$2,019.99

365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
0.70
0.70
0.53
0.53
0.79
0.75
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.72
0.72
0.83
0.83
0.73
0.73
0.99
0.99

887276845661
887276816241
887276783406
887276829548
887276765839
887276765808
887276766539
887276766515
887276589008
887276787305
887276659398
887276786148
887276786155
887276717463
887276787725
887276717470
887276802596
887276802589
887276800653
887276800660
887276803005
887276802985
887276870786
887276870755
887276871103
887276871028



